
Csömöri évzáró futás, 2025/12/28 Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/12/28 19:10

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
207 0:11:46 1 1 Szekeres Dávid r f 2007 18 r03 Budapest
140 0:12:18 2 2 Szabó-Pénzes Levente r f 2008 17 r03 Budapest Ikarus
208 0:12:24 3 3 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 17 r03 Budapest Castor SE
325 0:12:29 4 1 Boross Gábor r f 1975 50 r07 Budapest TFSE
227 0:12:47 5 1 Petik Hunor r f 2011 14 r02 Szada MATE-GEAC
232 0:12:55 6 2 Molnár Ábel r f 2013 12 r02 Pilisszentkereszt SZKHSE
266 0:13:23 7 1 Kékesi Árpád r f 2005 20 r04 Vácduka
848 0:13:27 8 1 1 Juhász Dorottya Jázmin r n 2009 16 r03 Mogyoród VSD
337 0:13:36 9 3 Csökönyi Imre r f 2011 14 r02 Gödöllő MATE-GEAC
73 0:13:38 10 2 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest CsömörSport

130 0:13:55 11 4 Széles Péter r f 2010 15 r03 Csömör RCBT
87 0:14:13 12 1 Mészáros Tamás r f 1987 38 r05 Mogyoród MFSE

224 0:14:16 13 4 Havasi Marcell r f 2011 14 r02 Budapest CsömörSport
162 0:14:26 14 2 Nagy András r f 1986 39 r05 Gyál

4 0:14:35 15 2 1 Lőrincz Letícia r n 2012 13 r02 Komárom TSC Geotech
607 0:14:36 16 1 Tamás Gábor r f 1978 47 r06 Budapest
11 0:14:44 17 3 2 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 13 r02 Budapest

476 0:14:45 18 2 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 20 r04 Budakalász
188 0:14:47 19 3 Szabados Dénes r f 2002 23 r04 Csömör CsömörSport
250 0:14:51 20 2 Andrikó Máté r f 1982 43 r06 Budapest
200 0:14:56 21 4 1 Csernák Enikő r n 1988 37 r05 Érd
347 0:15:00 22 3 Horváth Róbert r f 1985 40 r06 Kesztölc
138 0:15:03 23 3 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 55 r07 Budapest
392 0:15:08 24 4 Farkas Krisztián r f 1976 49 r06 Budapest Extrememan
142 0:15:12 25 5 1 Dallmann Dóra r n 1998 27 r04 Kiskunlacháza Brózik Tibor DSE
154 0:15:26 26 5 Berendi Antal r f 1977 48 r06 Budapest CsömörSport
362 0:15:30 27 1 Gajdos Tamás r f 1958 67 r08 Budapest Ikarus / Csömör
617 0:15:32 28 6 2 Tamás Anna r n 2009 16 r03 Budapest VSD
63 0:15:35 29 2 Dudás Endre r f 1963 62 r08 Szolnok Futapest

203 0:15:45 30 6 Potyó Imre r f 1982 43 r06 Göd
186 0:15:50 31 3 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 60 r08 Felsőpetény Soli Deo Gloria
539 0:15:59 32 5 Kladiva-Farkas Emil r f 2008 17 r03 Budapest TempoAqua
297 0:16:02 33 4 Csiki Áron Alex r f 2000 25 r04 Budapest HUSI CORVINUS
101 0:16:03 34 7 1 Staicu Simona r n 1971 54 r07 Mogyoród VSD
2015 0:16:06 35 8 1 Tagscherer Zita r n 2015 10 r01 Budaörs CsömörSport

68 0:16:15 36 5 Fábri István Mihály r f 2014 11 r02 Csömör
326 0:16:23 37 4 Mészáros Károly r f 1974 51 r07 Budapest FTC
230 0:16:31 38 6 Dörnyei Áron r f 2010 15 r03 Budapest CsömörSport
292 0:16:32 39 9 3 Budai Bodza r n 2012 13 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
54 0:16:34 40 10 1 Kladiva Andrea r n 1978 47 r06 Budapest Extrememan
37 0:16:42 41 1 Berkes Zsolt r f 2015 10 r01 Isaszeg Isaszegi futószakosztály

328 0:16:47 42 5 Bölcs Zoltán r f 1974 51 r07 Csömör Running Warriors 
172 0:16:53 43 6 Varga Zoltán Csaba r f 1972 53 r07 Érd
133 0:16:54 44 11 3 Szabó-Pénzes Csenge r n 2010 15 r03 Budapest CsömörSport
914 0:16:55 45 6 Vancsó Kornél r f 2014 11 r02 Kerepes MATE-GEAC
293 0:16:56 46 12 4 Pintér Viktória r n 2012 13 r02 Gödöllő MATE-GEAC
225 0:16:58 47 2 Tömör Tamás r f 2015 10 r01 Csömör CsömörSport
258 0:17:08 48 13 2 Petik Ágnes r n 1977 48 r06 Szada
1966 0:17:11 49 7 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 59 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
2017 0:17:12 50 3 Tagscherer Márton r f 2017 8 r01 Budaörs CsömörSport
213 0:17:21 51 14 2 Kendeh-Kirchknopf Kamilla r n 2016 9 r01 Csömör KSK
242 0:17:25 52 7 Kendeh-Kirchknopf Sebestyénr f 2007 18 r03 Csömör FTC
610 0:17:28 53 8 Banga Máté r f 2008 17 r03 Budapest
170 0:17:32 54 7 Goda Zsolt r f 1980 45 r06 Csömör
361 0:17:36 55 8 Csillik Áron r f 1975 50 r07 Budapest
358 0:17:50 56 3 Molnár Valentin r f 1992 33 r05 Dédestapolcsány
285 0:17:56 57 4 Budai Mihály r f 2017 8 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
115 0:17:57 58 15 3 Szabó-Pénzes Luca r n 2015 10 r01 Budapest CsömörSport
243 0:17:58 59 16 2 Sipos Erika r n 1986 39 r05 Csömör CsömörSport
346 0:17:59 60 1 Sinkó György r f 1952 73 r09 Csongrád
356 0:18:00 61 5 Czibor Hubert r f 2015 10 r01 Budapest
32 0:18:03 62 17 5 Fenyvesi Tímea r n 2014 11 r02 Kistarcsa CsömörSport

397 0:18:07 63 18 3 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 47 r06 Budapest Futapest
171 0:18:12 64 19 4 Bánhegyi Erika r n 1983 42 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
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7 0:18:17 65 6 Furcsa Gergő r f 2017 8 r01 Jászberény Jászberényi Triatlon
234 0:18:18 66 20 6 Tömör Janka r n 2013 12 r02 Csömör CsömörSport
364 0:18:19 67 21 2 Mátics Katalin r n 1972 53 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
56 0:18:22 68 22 4 Szabó Letícia r n 2016 9 r01 Budapest CsömörSport

100 0:18:27 69 4 Kocsis Sándor r f 1961 64 r08 Velence Futapest
298 0:18:31 70 23 3 Füri Ilona r n 1970 55 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
164 0:18:33 71 4 Kovács Imre r f 1986 39 r05 Budapest
247 0:18:39 72 9 Kladiva Tamás r f 2006 19 r03 Isaszeg
131 0:18:40 73 24 3 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 33 r05 Tata
117 0:18:43 74 25 5 Süveges Lilla r n 2015 10 r01 Csömör CsömörSport
231 0:18:44 75 26 7 Daka Lili r n 2014 11 r02 Csömör CsömörSport
49 0:18:45 76 27 6 Beck Lilla r n 2016 9 r01 Budapest CsömörSport

359 0:18:50 77 8 Csökönyi Imre r f 1979 46 r06 Kerepes
216 0:18:55 78 7 Pintér János Tibor r f 2016 9 r01 Gödöllő MATE-GEAC
289 0:18:56 79 28 8 Falusi Luca r n 2014 11 r02 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
118 0:18:57 80 29 7 Pálfy Edina r n 2015 10 r01 Dunaharaszti Brózik Tibor DSE

6 0:18:58 81 30 9 Fenyvesi Noémi r n 2012 13 r02 Kistarcsa CsömörSport
204 0:19:00 82 31 1 Mátyás Ildikó r n 1963 62 r08 Csömör
229 0:19:07 83 32 8 Török Olívia r n 2015 10 r01 Csömör CsömörSport
244 0:19:09 84 9 Dr. Török Rudolf r f 1985 40 r06 Csömör CsömörSport
146 0:19:20 85 5 Nagy Levente r f 1992 33 r05 Csömör
605 0:19:27 86 5 Sáfrány Lajos r f 1965 60 r08 Biatorbágy
609 0:19:31 87 10 Török Bálint r f 2008 17 r03 Csömör
124 0:19:41 88 7 Meizner Marcell r f 2012 13 r02 Csömör CsömörSport
181 0:19:42 89 33 5 Meizner Ágnes r n 1981 44 r06 Csömör
125 0:19:45 90 34 2 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 66 r08 Budapest Futapest
2002 0:19:47 91 5 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 23 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
268 0:19:52 92 35 2 Szabados Kamilla r n 2005 20 r04 Csömör CsömörSport
335 0:19:52 93 6 Hodász Dániel r f 2004 21 r04 Csömör
990 0:19:56 94 36 3 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 60 r08 Budapest CsömörSport
187 0:19:57 95 10 Goda Viktor r f 1983 42 r06 Csömör
983 0:19:58 96 37 6 Hevér Andrea r n 1983 42 r06 Jászberény
120 0:19:59 97 8 Balla Tamás r f 2013 12 r02 Budapest CsömörSport
174 0:20:03 98 38 7 Szabó Erika r n 1982 43 r06 Hévízgyörk
109 0:20:07 99 39 9 Szabó Elena r n 2017 8 r01 Budapest CsömörSport
624 0:20:09 100 9 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 55 r07 Tura Futapest
39 0:20:10 101 40 10 Juhász Abigél r n 2015 10 r01 Budapest CsömörSport

345 0:20:25 102 41 4 Dobó Kata r n 1961 64 r08 Budaörs Runörs 
155 0:20:32 103 10 Strényi Ákos r f 1970 55 r07 Csömör CsömörSport
628 0:20:34 104 42 4 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 53 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
606 0:20:39 105 11 Wasszel Gusztáv r f 1968 57 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
126 0:20:43 106 6 Gregor Tamás r f 1961 64 r08 Csömör
353 0:20:44 107 9 Stefán Áron r f 2012 13 r02 Csömör
184 0:20:47 108 43 5 Hayn Katalin r n 1975 50 r07 Budapest Futapest
317 0:20:48 109 44 3 Csernik Gréta r n 1997 28 r04 Budapest
72 0:20:52 110 45 8 Tóth Csilla r n 1979 46 r06 Galgahévîz

394 0:20:53 111 12 Móri Péter r f 1971 54 r07 Csömör
253 0:20:57 112 46 9 Tömörné Venczel Nóra r n 1981 44 r06 Csömör CsömörSport
329 0:20:58 113 13 Forrai Attila r f 1967 58 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
350 0:21:04 114 11 Stefán Tamás r f 1978 47 r06 Csömör
167 0:21:06 115 47 6 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 57 r07 Budapest Futapest
342 0:21:10 116 12 Borsiczky Donát r f 1976 49 r06 Nyíregyháza
185 0:21:13 117 14 Szabó Gábor r f 1966 59 r07 Csömör
33 0:21:16 118 48 4 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 33 r05 Hatvan

307 0:21:20 119 10 Csernik Victor r f 2013 12 r02 Arad
254 0:21:24 120 13 Szabados Szabolcs r f 1979 46 r06 Csömör
352 0:21:25 121 49 4 Stefán Blanka r n 2010 15 r03 Csömör
249 0:21:27 122 50 10 Zeibig Zsuzsanna r n 1985 40 r06 Nairobi
235 0:21:37 123 7 Kákonyi Olivér r f 1996 29 r04 Kecskemét
261 0:21:38 124 15 Eölyüs Endre r f 1975 50 r07 Csömör
273 0:21:38 125 51 4 Gábor Luca r n 2003 22 r04 Budapest
282 0:21:38 126 52 5 Eölyüs Szonja r n 2002 23 r04 Csömör
299 0:21:38 127 8 Szép Ábris r f 2000 25 r04 Békéscsaba
608 0:21:41 128 53 11 Antal Krisztina r n 1981 44 r06 Csömör
246 0:21:43 129 14 Richtárcsik Zsolt r f 1985 40 r06 Budapest



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2025/12/28 Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/12/28 19:10

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

319 0:21:43 130 6 Fekete Július r f 1986 39 r05 Tápiószecső
211 0:21:44 131 54 11 Ankucza Dóra r n 2017 8 r01 Csömör
195 0:22:06 132 7 Lakó József r f 1960 65 r08 Hévízgyörk
189 0:22:11 133 15 Tóth János r f 1984 41 r06 Budapest CsömörSport
157 0:22:12 134 7 Illés Károly r f 1992 33 r05 Budapest CsömörSport
240 0:22:12 135 8 Székely Gábor r f 1988 37 r05 Csömör
241 0:22:12 136 9 Smeló Dávid r f 1987 38 r05 Csömör CsömörSport
284 0:22:18 137 55 12 Máriássy Áron r n 2017 8 r01 Csömör CsömörSport
320 0:22:18 138 56 12 Fülöp Emese r n 1982 43 r06 Csömör
638 0:22:24 139 8 Kónya Gábor r f 1960 65 r08 Budapest
265 0:22:35 140 57 7 Tróznai Zsófia r n 1975 50 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
256 0:22:36 141 16 Dörnyei Bálint r f 1977 48 r06 Budapest CsömörSport
288 0:22:45 142 58 10 Budai Hédi r n 2014 11 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
960 0:22:54 143 9 Tóth István r f 1960 65 r08 Budakeszi
260 0:22:55 144 59 13 Szabados Ágnes r n 1976 49 r06 Csömör
263 0:22:55 145 60 6 Bucz Boglárka r n 2005 20 r04 Csömör
159 0:23:00 146 61 5 Mészáros Anett r n 1989 36 r05 Csömör
276 0:23:02 147 62 8 Csizmadiáné Paku Éva r n 1972 53 r07 Budapest
43 0:23:04 148 17 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 43 r06 Csömör

221 0:23:06 149 63 11 Kiskapusi Hunor r n 2012 13 r02 Csömör CsömörSport
121 0:23:08 150 2 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 71 r09 Budapest Futapest
262 0:23:21 151 64 9 Kiskapusi Balázs r n 1975 50 r07 Csömör CsömörSport
160 0:23:39 152 65 6 Dr. Farkas Alexandra r n 1988 37 r05 Mogyoród
351 0:23:43 153 66 14 Stefán-Kőházi Éva r n 1978 47 r06 Csömör
270 0:23:49 154 67 10 Szekeres Ani r n 1974 51 r07 Csömör
193 0:23:52 155 68 5 Sándor Ildikó r n 1964 61 r08 Csömör CsömörSport
275 0:23:52 156 16 Török Csaba r f 1973 52 r07 Kistarcsa CsömörSport
272 0:24:06 157 69 11 Kakuszi Brigitta r n 1973 52 r07 Budapest
306 0:24:16 158 17 Csernik Norbert r f 1974 51 r07 Kiskunfélegyháza
504 0:24:19 159 70 6 Gregorné Boros Lívia r n 1962 63 r08 Csömör
217 0:24:44 160 71 13 Varga-Csernák Írisz r n 2017 8 r01 Érd
283 0:24:48 161 9 Batalov Róbert r f 2001 24 r04 Budapest CsömörSport
112 0:25:15 162 18 Bozsó Balázs r f 1971 54 r07 Budapest
150 0:25:34 163 3 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 75 r09 Budapest Futapest
286 0:25:42 164 72 14 Balla Greta r n 2017 8 r01 Csömör 
436 0:25:47 165 10 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 62 r08 Tata
239 0:26:00 166 73 7 Jancsovics Lang Júlia r n 1992 33 r05 Érd
395 0:26:08 167 74 12 Pártos Éva r n 1966 59 r07 Budapest Krúdy 
83 0:26:10 168 10 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 29 r04 Vác Futapest

264 0:26:20 169 19 Kladiva Tibor r f 1975 50 r07 Pécel
135 0:27:12 170 75 15 Papp Erika r n 1976 49 r06 Budapest CsömörSport
639 0:27:32 171 76 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
21 0:27:37 172 77 8 Péczeliné Lakatos Lívia r n 1995 30 r05 Albertirsa Futapest

168 0:27:59 173 78 13 Illés Melinda r n 1975 50 r07 Budapest
183 0:28:00 174 79 14 Kecskés Diána r n 1972 53 r07 Budapest
177 0:28:01 175 20 Szeltner László r f 1972 53 r07 Csömör
151 0:28:31 176 80 2 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 71 r09 Százhalombatta
279 0:28:43 177 81 15 Gyurcs Andrea r n 1966 59 r07 Budapest
281 0:29:13 178 82 7 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 66 r08 Gödöllő Margita 344.2 TSE 
290 0:29:15 179 11 Lessner Adam r f 2001 24 r04 Budapest
27 0:29:19 180 83 9 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 30 r05 Vác Futapest 

480 0:29:19 181 21 Tagaj Tibor r f 1971 54 r07 Vác Futapest 
51 0:29:33 182 84 16 Kokavecz Katalin r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest
50 0:31:09 183 85 3 Varga Lászlóné Irén r n 1950 75 r09 Érd

119 0:31:52 184 86 8 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 62 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
938 0:33:45 185 87 4 Böröcz Mária r n 1950 75 r09 Abony Futapest
1952 0:35:07 186 4 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 73 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
197 0:35:26 187 88 5 Tóthi Margó r n 1951 74 r09 Erdőkertes
1946 0:35:26 188 5 Kapitány László r f 1946 79 r09 Veresegyház Futapest

44 0:37:12 189 1 Fröhlich Henrik r f 1944 81 r10 Budapest Anonym SE
1947 0:41:38 190 6 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1948 77 r09 Budapest Futapest
4000 0:43:53 191 12 Lessner Seth Aron r f 2004 21 r04 Budapest
398 0:43:58 192 89 17 Szekeres Veronika r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest
198 0:45:31 193 90 6 Kladiva Ágnes r n 1946 79 r09 Budapest
149 0:45:36 194 91 7 Babjákné Domán Katalin r n 1947 78 r09 Kistarcsa
888 0:52:04 195 92 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 90 r10 Gödöllő Futapest
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220 0:50:10 1 1 Vásárhelyi Máté h f 2003 22 h02 Budapest Castor SE
301 0:53:57 2 2 Vigh Zoltán h f 1999 26 h02 Csömör CsömörSport
507 0:55:43 3 3 Lesták Ármin h f 2004 21 h02 Szada MATE-GEAC
201 0:58:47 4 4 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 25 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
903 0:59:08 5 1 Szabó Gábor h f 1976 49 h04 Budapest Sashegyi Gepárdok
369 0:59:23 6 2 Takács Balázs h f 1982 43 h04 Csömör CsömörSport
366 0:59:27 7 1 Obert Zoltán h f 1987 38 h03 Budapest CsömörSport
344 1:02:14 8 3 Barna Tamás h f 1978 47 h04 Pécs PVSK
383 1:03:46 9 2 Gódor Roland h f 1992 33 h03 Csömör CsömörSport
332 1:04:07 10 1 Darmstadter Dániel h f 2008 17 h01 Budapest
84 1:04:15 11 2 Máté Levente h f 2008 17 h01 Nagykáta Jászberény triatlon

410 1:04:35 12 3 Nagy Barnabás h f 2010 15 h01 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
908 1:05:16 13 1 1 Vancsó Noémi h n 2008 17 h01 Kerepes MATE-GEAC
136 1:05:33 14 4 Bozsó Bodony h f 2007 18 h01 Budapest
341 1:06:17 15 2 1 Borsiczky Zsófia h n 2005 20 h02 Bicske TFSE
378 1:07:29 16 1 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 50 h05 Dunavarsány
166 1:07:32 17 2 Pártos Péter h f 1966 59 h05 Budapest Krúdy 
75 1:07:40 18 3 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 38 h03 Nagyölved Futapest
80 1:07:48 19 4 Vancsó Viktor h f 1980 45 h04 Kerepes MATE-GEAC

902 1:08:02 20 3 1 Zólyomi Kinga h n 1976 49 h04 Budapest CsömörSport
371 1:08:23 21 5 Horváth Ákos h f 1982 43 h04 Csömör
433 1:08:58 22 6 Major Gábor h f 1981 44 h04 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
1964 1:09:16 23 1 Somogyi Károly h f 1964 61 h06 Úri Zenit SE
327 1:09:25 24 4 André Milán h f 1994 31 h03 Budapest CsömörSport
909 1:10:29 25 4 2 Vancsó Enikő h n 2009 16 h01 Kerepes MATE-GEAC
419 1:11:20 26 3 Benda Ferenc h f 1966 59 h05 Vác
904 1:11:58 27 7 Darmstadter Viktor h f 1976 49 h04 Budapest
88 1:12:40 28 5 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 37 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 

123 1:13:30 29 5 Bozsó Bercel h f 2007 18 h01 Budapest
348 1:13:48 30 6 Török Balázs h f 1989 36 h03 Budapest
511 1:14:23 31 5 Rutkai Botond h f 2001 24 h02 Kistarcsa CsömörSport
354 1:14:30 32 8 Simó Szilveszter h f 1979 46 h04 Dunakeszi BEAC TRIATLON
396 1:14:34 33 5 2 Szántó Anna h n 1996 29 h02 Budapest
907 1:14:39 34 9 Baksay Attila h f 1979 46 h04 Csömör
389 1:14:52 35 4 Kazai Szabolcs h f 1973 52 h05 Budapest
52 1:14:56 36 5 Partos Attila h f 1972 53 h05 Dorog

409 1:15:36 37 6 3 Falusi Léla h n 2011 14 h01 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
71 1:15:38 38 6 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 54 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest

316 1:15:40 39 7 3 Polányi Jázmin h n 2002 23 h02 Budapest CsömörSport
376 1:15:42 40 10 Jakab Károly h f 1977 48 h04 Pécel CsömörSport
1968 1:16:31 41 7 Kassai Károly h f 1968 57 h05 Budapest TREK SE
407 1:16:34 42 8 2 Szekeres Mariann h n 1983 42 h04 Békéscsaba
53 1:17:08 43 9 4 Benda Regina h n 1999 26 h02 Vác

901 1:17:37 44 10 3 Kávai-Mayer Anett h n 1978 47 h04 Budapest CsömörSport
910 1:18:06 45 11 Kávai Csaba h f 1981 44 h04 Budapest CsömörSport
1051 1:18:43 46 12 Tamás Csaba Gergely h f 1979 46 h04 Budapest
391 1:19:17 47 8 Versits Tamás h f 1969 56 h05 Budapest
390 1:19:39 48 9 Kiss Csaba h f 1973 52 h05 Budapest NFK
399 1:20:54 49 13 Budai Tamás h f 1979 46 h04 Jászapáti
508 1:20:57 50 11 5 Csernik Zita h n 2002 23 h02 Budapest
343 1:21:13 51 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 70 h07 Budapest UTE
365 1:21:20 52 7 Surman Adorján h f 1987 38 h03 Zsámbok
300 1:22:58 53 12 1 Jancskár Ildikó h n 1964 61 h06 Kosd Futapest
906 1:23:09 54 13 4 Magnusz Timea h n 1978 47 h04 Budapest
384 1:23:16 55 14 1 Schmidt Evelin h n 1975 50 h05 Szendehely
520 1:23:58 56 10 Varga László h f 1970 55 h05 Budapest
650 1:25:09 57 15 2 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 55 h05 Tura Futapest
372 1:25:56 58 14 Sümegi Zsolt h f 1980 45 h04 Ecséd
102 1:26:09 59 2 Garamszegi István h f 1962 63 h06 Budapest Futapest
993 1:26:53 60 3 Csillag György h f 1956 69 h06 Szigetszentmiklós
654 1:26:54 61 16 5 Tamásne Bese Nóra h n 1981 44 h04 Budapest
388 1:27:08 62 11 Tóth Attila h f 1974 51 h05 Budapest Runberries
381 1:28:04 63 6 Sélley Bálint h f 2010 15 h01 Budapest
385 1:28:07 64 12 Sélley Gábor h f 1975 50 h05 Budapest
192 1:28:54 65 13 Tóth Péter h f 1969 56 h05 Budapest Futapest
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363 1:29:30 66 15 Tiger Zoltán h f 1977 48 h04 Szolnok
47 1:29:51 67 17 6 dr Mészáros Erika h n 1978 47 h04 Kerepes EGIS SE

386 1:31:13 68 18 3 Dr Kis-Gál Írisz h n 1974 51 h05 Budapest
339 1:32:39 69 19 1 Subicz Donatella h n 1991 34 h03 Hort
271 1:32:58 70 20 2 Kónyáné Dézsi Marianna h n 1963 62 h06 Budapest VUK SE
387 1:33:25 71 14 Sultisz Péter h f 1974 51 h05 Ecséd
163 1:33:32 72 15 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 58 h05 Dunakeszi
368 1:33:49 73 21 7 Vígh Éva h n 1984 41 h04 Jászfelsőszentgyörgy 
324 1:34:05 74 22 6 Lengyel Lívia h n 1997 28 h02 Csömör CsömörSport
323 1:34:07 75 6 Szilágyi Csaba h f 1997 28 h02 Csömör CsömörSport
360 1:34:21 76 16 Gál Szabolcs h f 1974 51 h05 Vác
418 1:34:31 77 23 4 Benda Andrea h n 1975 50 h05 Vác
603 1:35:01 78 24 8 Budai-Farkas Eszter h n 1984 41 h04 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
355 1:37:29 79 8 Bencsik János h f 1989 36 h03 Vecsés 
373 1:37:32 80 16 Kutasi Viktor h f 1980 45 h04 Budapest
411 1:38:07 81 25 5 Marton Ildikó h n 1967 58 h05 Budapest CsömörSport
803 1:38:07 82 26 6 Roszinszki Katalin h n 1975 50 h05 Budapest
623 1:39:52 83 17 Benedek Tibor h f 1979 46 h04 Érd Futapest
393 1:41:07 84 27 7 Gulyás Eszter h n 1996 29 h02 Budapest
340 1:41:46 85 17 Vizi András h f 1968 57 h05 Budapest
96 1:42:32 86 28 2 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 34 h03 Csömör Futapest

116 1:42:32 87 18 Széll Endre h f 1976 49 h04 Dunaharaszti
1215 1:44:27 88 19 Furcsa Dániel h f 1978 47 h04 Jászberény
179 1:44:51 89 29 9 Majorné Bukor Edit h n 1979 46 h04 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
749 1:48:36 90 2 Fülöp József h f 1951 74 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC
449 1:52:49 91 4 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
550 1:53:11 92 30 7 Tóth Erika h n 1973 52 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
1963 1:56:11 93 5 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 62 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
226 1:59:09 94 20 Benke László h f 1976 49 h04 Csömör



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2025/12/28 Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/12/28 19:10

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub
303 0:04:43 31 17 1 Weckermann Bíborka i n 2019 6 i01 Csömör CsömörSport
2020 0:04:54 35 20 2 Tagscherer Kinga i n 2020 5 i01 Budaörs CsömörSport

26 0:04:56 37 22 3 Van Unen Daisy i n 2019 6 i01 Csömör CsömörSport
93 0:06:38 46 26 4 Losonczy Emma i n 2020 5 i01 Budapest CsömörSport
85 0:06:44 47 27 5 Meizner Emese i n 2021 4 i01 Csömör
24 0:04:59 38 1 Eliah Lenkewitz i f 2019 6 i01 Köln Krúdy 
25 0:05:49 45 2 Herbel Vencel i f 2019 6 i01 Csömör CsömörSport

412 0:06:58 48 3 Szíjas Bökény i f 2020 5 i01 Budapest
22 0:03:57 18 11 1 Herbel Szófia i n 2017 8 i02 Csömör CsömörSport

709 0:04:21 25 15 2 Szabó Elena i n 2017 8 i02 Budapest CsömörSport
98 0:04:22 26 16 3 Tóth Kitana i n 2017 8 i02 Budapest CsömörSport

413 0:04:52 33 19 4 Szíjas Bejke i n 2018 7 i02 Budapest
66 0:04:55 36 21 5 Ardó Míra i n 2017 8 i02 Csömör CsömörSport
77 0:05:26 41 24 6 Rasnoveanu Amira i n 2017 8 i02 Budapest 

104 0:03:35 6 1 Pap Zsigmond i f 2017 8 i02 Budapest Ikarus BSE
7017 0:03:49 12 2 Tagscherer Márton i f 2017 8 i02 Budaörs CsömörSport
305 0:03:58 20 3 Daka Dénes i f 2017 8 i02 Csömör CsömörSport
405 0:04:05 23 4 Rácz Hunor i f 2018 7 i02 Csömör CsömörSport
94 0:04:25 27 5 Jonah Lenkewitz i f 2017 8 i02 Köln Krúdy 
61 0:04:29 28 6 Smeló Patrik i f 2017 8 i02 Csömör CsömörSport

110 0:04:53 34 7 Fenyvesi Dániel i f 2018 7 i02 Kistarcsa CsömörSport
23 0:05:04 39 8 Tóth Ádám Antal i f 2018 7 i02 Csömör CsömörSport
69 0:05:34 43 9 Nagy Dániel i f 2018 7 i02 Budapest CsömörSport
10 0:03:37 8 4 1 Havas Szofi i n 2015 10 i03 Taksony Brózik Tibor DSE

7015 0:03:38 9 5 2 Tagscherer Zita i n 2015 10 i03 Budaörs CsömörSport
756 0:03:52 14 8 3 Szabó Letícia i n 2016 9 i03 Budapest CsömörSport
7049 0:03:52 15 9 3 Beck Lilla i n 2016 9 i03 Budapest CsömörSport

13 0:04:02 22 13 5 Kovács Nóra i n 2015 10 i03 Dunaharaszti Brózik Tibor DSE
739 0:04:16 24 14 6 Juhász Abigél i n 2015 10 i03 Budapest CsömörSport
338 0:04:45 32 18 7 Bengyeszkov Luna i n 2016 9 i03 Csömör
99 0:05:11 40 23 8 Losonczy Sára i n 2016 9 i03 Budapest CsömörSport

401 0:05:27 42 25 9 Rácz Emma i n 2016 9 i03 Csömör
19 0:03:32 5 1 Tóth Csongor Zoltán i f 2015 10 i03 Csömör CsömörSport

737 0:03:46 10 2 Berkes Zsolt i f 2015 10 i03 Isaszeg Isaszegi futószakosztály
8 0:04:00 21 3 Mészáros Máté i f 2016 9 i03 Budapest FTC

400 0:04:36 29 4 Urbán Zsigmond i f 2016 9 i03 Csömör
309 0:04:41 30 5 Rácz Etele i f 2016 9 i03 Csömör
406 0:05:45 44 6 Szíjas Bendeguz i f 2016 9 i03 Budapest
704 0:03:08 1 1 1 Lőrincz Letícia i n 2012 13 i04 Komárom TSC Geotech
711 0:03:20 2 2 2 Juhász Emma Elizabeth i n 2012 13 i04 Budapest
308 0:03:36 7 3 3 Tamás Berta Kinga i n 2012 13 i04 Budapest RLSE
35 0:03:47 11 6 4 Pap Izabella i n 2014 11 i04 Budapest Ikarus BSE

732 0:03:51 13 7 5 Fenyvesi Tímea i n 2014 11 i04 Kistarcsa CsömörSport
706 0:03:55 17 10 6 Fenyvesi Noémi i n 2012 13 i04 Kistarcsa CsömörSport
60 0:03:58 19 12 7 Bors Blanka Lilla i n 2014 11 i04 Dunaharaszti Brózik Tibor DSE

7914 0:03:24 3 1 Vancsó Kornél i f 2014 11 i04 Kerepes MATE-GEAC
768 0:03:27 4 2 Fábri István Mihály i f 2014 11 i04 Csömör
28 0:03:53 16 3 Budavári Gergő i f 2012 13 i04 Délegyháza Brózik Tibor DSE



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2025/12/28 Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/12/28 19:10

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

2015 0:16:06 35 8 1 Tagscherer Zita r n 2015 10 r01 Budaörs CsömörSport
213 0:17:21 51 14 2 Kendeh-Kirchknopf Kamilla r n 2016 9 r01 Csömör KSK
115 0:17:57 58 15 3 Szabó-Pénzes Luca r n 2015 10 r01 Budapest CsömörSport
56 0:18:22 68 22 4 Szabó Letícia r n 2016 9 r01 Budapest CsömörSport

117 0:18:43 74 25 5 Süveges Lilla r n 2015 10 r01 Csömör CsömörSport
49 0:18:45 76 27 6 Beck Lilla r n 2016 9 r01 Budapest CsömörSport

118 0:18:57 80 29 7 Pálfy Edina r n 2015 10 r01 Dunaharaszti Brózik Tibor DSE
229 0:19:07 83 32 8 Török Olívia r n 2015 10 r01 Csömör CsömörSport
109 0:20:07 99 39 9 Szabó Elena r n 2017 8 r01 Budapest CsömörSport
39 0:20:10 101 40 10 Juhász Abigél r n 2015 10 r01 Budapest CsömörSport

211 0:21:44 131 54 11 Ankucza Dóra r n 2017 8 r01 Csömör
284 0:22:18 137 55 12 Máriássy Áron r n 2017 8 r01 Csömör CsömörSport
217 0:24:44 160 71 13 Varga-Csernák Írisz r n 2017 8 r01 Érd
286 0:25:42 164 72 14 Balla Greta r n 2017 8 r01 Csömör 
37 0:16:42 41 1 Berkes Zsolt r f 2015 10 r01 Isaszeg Isaszegi futószakosztály

225 0:16:58 47 2 Tömör Tamás r f 2015 10 r01 Csömör CsömörSport
2017 0:17:12 50 3 Tagscherer Márton r f 2017 8 r01 Budaörs CsömörSport
285 0:17:56 57 4 Budai Mihály r f 2017 8 r01 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
356 0:18:00 61 5 Czibor Hubert r f 2015 10 r01 Budapest

7 0:18:17 65 6 Furcsa Gergő r f 2017 8 r01 Jászberény Jászberényi Triatlon
216 0:18:55 78 7 Pintér János Tibor r f 2016 9 r01 Gödöllő MATE-GEAC

4 0:14:35 15 2 1 Lőrincz Letícia r n 2012 13 r02 Komárom TSC Geotech
11 0:14:44 17 3 2 Juhász Emma Elizabeth r n 2012 13 r02 Budapest

292 0:16:32 39 9 3 Budai Bodza r n 2012 13 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
293 0:16:56 46 12 4 Pintér Viktória r n 2012 13 r02 Gödöllő MATE-GEAC
32 0:18:03 62 17 5 Fenyvesi Tímea r n 2014 11 r02 Kistarcsa CsömörSport

234 0:18:18 66 20 6 Tömör Janka r n 2013 12 r02 Csömör CsömörSport
231 0:18:44 75 26 7 Daka Lili r n 2014 11 r02 Csömör CsömörSport
289 0:18:56 79 28 8 Falusi Luca r n 2014 11 r02 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE

6 0:18:58 81 30 9 Fenyvesi Noémi r n 2012 13 r02 Kistarcsa CsömörSport
288 0:22:45 142 58 10 Budai Hédi r n 2014 11 r02 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
221 0:23:06 149 63 11 Kiskapusi Hunor r n 2012 13 r02 Csömör CsömörSport
227 0:12:47 5 1 Petik Hunor r f 2011 14 r02 Szada MATE-GEAC
232 0:12:55 6 2 Molnár Ábel r f 2013 12 r02 Pilisszentkereszt SZKHSE
337 0:13:36 9 3 Csökönyi Imre r f 2011 14 r02 Gödöllő MATE-GEAC
224 0:14:16 13 4 Havasi Marcell r f 2011 14 r02 Budapest CsömörSport
68 0:16:15 36 5 Fábri István Mihály r f 2014 11 r02 Csömör

914 0:16:55 45 6 Vancsó Kornél r f 2014 11 r02 Kerepes MATE-GEAC
124 0:19:41 88 7 Meizner Marcell r f 2012 13 r02 Csömör CsömörSport
120 0:19:59 97 8 Balla Tamás r f 2013 12 r02 Budapest CsömörSport
353 0:20:44 107 9 Stefán Áron r f 2012 13 r02 Csömör
307 0:21:20 119 10 Csernik Victor r f 2013 12 r02 Arad
848 0:13:27 8 1 1 Juhász Dorottya Jázmin r n 2009 16 r03 Mogyoród VSD
617 0:15:32 28 6 2 Tamás Anna r n 2009 16 r03 Budapest VSD
133 0:16:54 44 11 3 Szabó-Pénzes Csenge r n 2010 15 r03 Budapest CsömörSport
352 0:21:25 121 49 4 Stefán Blanka r n 2010 15 r03 Csömör
207 0:11:46 1 1 Szekeres Dávid r f 2007 18 r03 Budapest
140 0:12:18 2 2 Szabó-Pénzes Levente r f 2008 17 r03 Budapest Ikarus
208 0:12:24 3 3 Vásárhelyi András r f 2008 17 r03 Budapest Castor SE
130 0:13:55 11 4 Széles Péter r f 2010 15 r03 Csömör RCBT
539 0:15:59 32 5 Kladiva-Farkas Emil r f 2008 17 r03 Budapest TempoAqua
230 0:16:31 38 6 Dörnyei Áron r f 2010 15 r03 Budapest CsömörSport
242 0:17:25 52 7 Kendeh-Kirchknopf Sebestyénr f 2007 18 r03 Csömör FTC
610 0:17:28 53 8 Banga Máté r f 2008 17 r03 Budapest
247 0:18:39 72 9 Kladiva Tamás r f 2006 19 r03 Isaszeg
609 0:19:31 87 10 Török Bálint r f 2008 17 r03 Csömör
142 0:15:12 25 5 1 Dallmann Dóra r n 1998 27 r04 Kiskunlacháza Brózik Tibor DSE
268 0:19:52 92 35 2 Szabados Kamilla r n 2005 20 r04 Csömör CsömörSport
317 0:20:48 109 44 3 Csernik Gréta r n 1997 28 r04 Budapest
273 0:21:38 125 51 4 Gábor Luca r n 2003 22 r04 Budapest
282 0:21:38 126 52 5 Eölyüs Szonja r n 2002 23 r04 Csömör
263 0:22:55 145 60 6 Bucz Boglárka r n 2005 20 r04 Csömör
266 0:13:23 7 1 Kékesi Árpád r f 2005 20 r04 Vácduka
476 0:14:45 18 2 Pásztor Gábor r f 2005 20 r04 Budakalász



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2025/12/28 Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/12/28 19:10

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

188 0:14:47 19 3 Szabados Dénes r f 2002 23 r04 Csömör CsömörSport
297 0:16:02 33 4 Csiki Áron Alex r f 2000 25 r04 Budapest HUSI CORVINUS
2002 0:19:47 91 5 Lakatos Tibor r f 2002 23 r04 Albertirsa Futapest
335 0:19:52 93 6 Hodász Dániel r f 2004 21 r04 Csömör
235 0:21:37 123 7 Kákonyi Olivér r f 1996 29 r04 Kecskemét
299 0:21:38 127 8 Szép Ábris r f 2000 25 r04 Békéscsaba
283 0:24:48 161 9 Batalov Róbert r f 2001 24 r04 Budapest CsömörSport
83 0:26:10 168 10 Cservenák Ádám r f 1996 29 r04 Vác Futapest

290 0:29:15 179 11 Lessner Adam r f 2001 24 r04 Budapest
4000 0:43:53 191 12 Lessner Seth Aron r f 2004 21 r04 Budapest
200 0:14:56 21 4 1 Csernák Enikő r n 1988 37 r05 Érd
243 0:17:58 59 16 2 Sipos Erika r n 1986 39 r05 Csömör CsömörSport
131 0:18:40 73 24 3 Tihon Ágnes Lalita r n 1992 33 r05 Tata
33 0:21:16 118 48 4 Zólyomi Vivien r n 1992 33 r05 Hatvan

159 0:23:00 146 61 5 Mészáros Anett r n 1989 36 r05 Csömör
160 0:23:39 152 65 6 Dr. Farkas Alexandra r n 1988 37 r05 Mogyoród
239 0:26:00 166 73 7 Jancsovics Lang Júlia r n 1992 33 r05 Érd
21 0:27:37 172 77 8 Péczeliné Lakatos Lívia r n 1995 30 r05 Albertirsa Futapest
27 0:29:19 180 83 9 Tagaj Csilla r n 1995 30 r05 Vác Futapest 
87 0:14:13 12 1 Mészáros Tamás r f 1987 38 r05 Mogyoród MFSE

162 0:14:26 14 2 Nagy András r f 1986 39 r05 Gyál
358 0:17:50 56 3 Molnár Valentin r f 1992 33 r05 Dédestapolcsány
164 0:18:33 71 4 Kovács Imre r f 1986 39 r05 Budapest
146 0:19:20 85 5 Nagy Levente r f 1992 33 r05 Csömör
319 0:21:43 130 6 Fekete Július r f 1986 39 r05 Tápiószecső
157 0:22:12 134 7 Illés Károly r f 1992 33 r05 Budapest CsömörSport
240 0:22:12 135 8 Székely Gábor r f 1988 37 r05 Csömör
241 0:22:12 136 9 Smeló Dávid r f 1987 38 r05 Csömör CsömörSport
54 0:16:34 40 10 1 Kladiva Andrea r n 1978 47 r06 Budapest Extrememan

258 0:17:08 48 13 2 Petik Ágnes r n 1977 48 r06 Szada
397 0:18:07 63 18 3 Hetesy Szilvia r n 1978 47 r06 Budapest Futapest
171 0:18:12 64 19 4 Bánhegyi Erika r n 1983 42 r06 Budapest Booster Z' Muaythai
181 0:19:42 89 33 5 Meizner Ágnes r n 1981 44 r06 Csömör
983 0:19:58 96 37 6 Hevér Andrea r n 1983 42 r06 Jászberény
174 0:20:03 98 38 7 Szabó Erika r n 1982 43 r06 Hévízgyörk
72 0:20:52 110 45 8 Tóth Csilla r n 1979 46 r06 Galgahévîz

253 0:20:57 112 46 9 Tömörné Venczel Nóra r n 1981 44 r06 Csömör CsömörSport
249 0:21:27 122 50 10 Zeibig Zsuzsanna r n 1985 40 r06 Nairobi
608 0:21:41 128 53 11 Antal Krisztina r n 1981 44 r06 Csömör
320 0:22:18 138 56 12 Fülöp Emese r n 1982 43 r06 Csömör
260 0:22:55 144 59 13 Szabados Ágnes r n 1976 49 r06 Csömör
351 0:23:43 153 66 14 Stefán-Kőházi Éva r n 1978 47 r06 Csömör
135 0:27:12 170 75 15 Papp Erika r n 1976 49 r06 Budapest CsömörSport
607 0:14:36 16 1 Tamás Gábor r f 1978 47 r06 Budapest
250 0:14:51 20 2 Andrikó Máté r f 1982 43 r06 Budapest
347 0:15:00 22 3 Horváth Róbert r f 1985 40 r06 Kesztölc
392 0:15:08 24 4 Farkas Krisztián r f 1976 49 r06 Budapest Extrememan
154 0:15:26 26 5 Berendi Antal r f 1977 48 r06 Budapest CsömörSport
203 0:15:45 30 6 Potyó Imre r f 1982 43 r06 Göd
170 0:17:32 54 7 Goda Zsolt r f 1980 45 r06 Csömör
359 0:18:50 77 8 Csökönyi Imre r f 1979 46 r06 Kerepes
244 0:19:09 84 9 Dr. Török Rudolf r f 1985 40 r06 Csömör CsömörSport
187 0:19:57 95 10 Goda Viktor r f 1983 42 r06 Csömör
350 0:21:04 114 11 Stefán Tamás r f 1978 47 r06 Csömör
342 0:21:10 116 12 Borsiczky Donát r f 1976 49 r06 Nyíregyháza
254 0:21:24 120 13 Szabados Szabolcs r f 1979 46 r06 Csömör
246 0:21:43 129 14 Richtárcsik Zsolt r f 1985 40 r06 Budapest
189 0:22:11 133 15 Tóth János r f 1984 41 r06 Budapest CsömörSport
256 0:22:36 141 16 Dörnyei Bálint r f 1977 48 r06 Budapest CsömörSport
43 0:23:04 148 17 Dombai Krisztián r f 1982 43 r06 Csömör

101 0:16:03 34 7 1 Staicu Simona r n 1971 54 r07 Mogyoród VSD
364 0:18:19 67 21 2 Mátics Katalin r n 1972 53 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
298 0:18:31 70 23 3 Füri Ilona r n 1970 55 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
628 0:20:34 104 42 4 Lakatos Tiborné r n 1972 53 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2025/12/28 Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/12/28 19:10

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

184 0:20:47 108 43 5 Hayn Katalin r n 1975 50 r07 Budapest Futapest
167 0:21:06 115 47 6 Virányi Ildikó r n 1968 57 r07 Budapest Futapest
265 0:22:35 140 57 7 Tróznai Zsófia r n 1975 50 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
276 0:23:02 147 62 8 Csizmadiáné Paku Éva r n 1972 53 r07 Budapest
262 0:23:21 151 64 9 Kiskapusi Balázs r n 1975 50 r07 Csömör CsömörSport
270 0:23:49 154 67 10 Szekeres Ani r n 1974 51 r07 Csömör
272 0:24:06 157 69 11 Kakuszi Brigitta r n 1973 52 r07 Budapest
395 0:26:08 167 74 12 Pártos Éva r n 1966 59 r07 Budapest Krúdy 
168 0:27:59 173 78 13 Illés Melinda r n 1975 50 r07 Budapest
183 0:28:00 174 79 14 Kecskés Diána r n 1972 53 r07 Budapest
279 0:28:43 177 81 15 Gyurcs Andrea r n 1966 59 r07 Budapest
51 0:29:33 182 84 16 Kokavecz Katalin r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest

398 0:43:58 192 89 17 Szekeres Veronika r n 1974 51 r07 Budapest
325 0:12:29 4 1 Boross Gábor r f 1975 50 r07 Budapest TFSE
73 0:13:38 10 2 Pásztor Attila r f 1973 52 r07 Budapest CsömörSport

138 0:15:03 23 3 Csernik Kornél r f 1970 55 r07 Budapest
326 0:16:23 37 4 Mészáros Károly r f 1974 51 r07 Budapest FTC
328 0:16:47 42 5 Bölcs Zoltán r f 1974 51 r07 Csömör Running Warriors 
172 0:16:53 43 6 Varga Zoltán Csaba r f 1972 53 r07 Érd
1966 0:17:11 49 7 Lakatos Tibor r f 1966 59 r07 Albertirsa ASE/Futapest
361 0:17:36 55 8 Csillik Áron r f 1975 50 r07 Budapest
624 0:20:09 100 9 Pázmándi Zoltán r f 1970 55 r07 Tura Futapest
155 0:20:32 103 10 Strényi Ákos r f 1970 55 r07 Csömör CsömörSport
606 0:20:39 105 11 Wasszel Gusztáv r f 1968 57 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
394 0:20:53 111 12 Móri Péter r f 1971 54 r07 Csömör
329 0:20:58 113 13 Forrai Attila r f 1967 58 r07 Budapest CsömörSport
185 0:21:13 117 14 Szabó Gábor r f 1966 59 r07 Csömör
261 0:21:38 124 15 Eölyüs Endre r f 1975 50 r07 Csömör
275 0:23:52 156 16 Török Csaba r f 1973 52 r07 Kistarcsa CsömörSport
306 0:24:16 158 17 Csernik Norbert r f 1974 51 r07 Kiskunfélegyháza
112 0:25:15 162 18 Bozsó Balázs r f 1971 54 r07 Budapest
264 0:26:20 169 19 Kladiva Tibor r f 1975 50 r07 Pécel
177 0:28:01 175 20 Szeltner László r f 1972 53 r07 Csömör
480 0:29:19 181 21 Tagaj Tibor r f 1971 54 r07 Vác Futapest 
204 0:19:00 82 31 1 Mátyás Ildikó r n 1963 62 r08 Csömör
125 0:19:45 90 34 2 Orosz Katalin r n 1959 66 r08 Budapest Futapest
990 0:19:56 94 36 3 Lóczy Mária r n 1965 60 r08 Budapest CsömörSport
345 0:20:25 102 41 4 Dobó Kata r n 1961 64 r08 Budaörs Runörs 
193 0:23:52 155 68 5 Sándor Ildikó r n 1964 61 r08 Csömör CsömörSport
504 0:24:19 159 70 6 Gregorné Boros Lívia r n 1962 63 r08 Csömör
281 0:29:13 178 82 7 Tamás Genovéva r n 1959 66 r08 Gödöllő Margita 344.2 TSE 
119 0:31:52 184 86 8 Almásiné Kristóf Éva r n 1963 62 r08 Gödöllő Futapest
362 0:15:30 27 1 Gajdos Tamás r f 1958 67 r08 Budapest Ikarus / Csömör
63 0:15:35 29 2 Dudás Endre r f 1963 62 r08 Szolnok Futapest

186 0:15:50 31 3 Solymosi Ferenc r f 1965 60 r08 Felsőpetény Soli Deo Gloria
100 0:18:27 69 4 Kocsis Sándor r f 1961 64 r08 Velence Futapest
605 0:19:27 86 5 Sáfrány Lajos r f 1965 60 r08 Biatorbágy
126 0:20:43 106 6 Gregor Tamás r f 1961 64 r08 Csömör
195 0:22:06 132 7 Lakó József r f 1960 65 r08 Hévízgyörk
638 0:22:24 139 8 Kónya Gábor r f 1960 65 r08 Budapest
960 0:22:54 143 9 Tóth István r f 1960 65 r08 Budakeszi
436 0:25:47 165 10 Tihon Attila Edvárd r f 1963 62 r08 Tata



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2025/12/28 Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/12/28 19:10

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

639 0:27:32 171 76 1 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet r n 1947 78 r09 Budapest Futapest
151 0:28:31 176 80 2 Szeifertné Tóth Erika r n 1954 71 r09 Százhalombatta
50 0:31:09 183 85 3 Varga Lászlóné Irén r n 1950 75 r09 Érd

938 0:33:45 185 87 4 Böröcz Mária r n 1950 75 r09 Abony Futapest
197 0:35:26 187 88 5 Tóthi Margó r n 1951 74 r09 Erdőkertes
198 0:45:31 193 90 6 Kladiva Ágnes r n 1946 79 r09 Budapest
149 0:45:36 194 91 7 Babjákné Domán Katalin r n 1947 78 r09 Kistarcsa
346 0:17:59 60 1 Sinkó György r f 1952 73 r09 Csongrád
121 0:23:08 150 2 Lázár Miklós r f 1954 71 r09 Budapest Futapest
150 0:25:34 163 3 Forgács Gyula r f 1950 75 r09 Budapest Futapest
1952 0:35:07 186 4 Hargitai Ernő r f 1952 73 r09 Isaszeg Futapest
1946 0:35:26 188 5 Kapitány László r f 1946 79 r09 Veresegyház Futapest
1947 0:41:38 190 6 Szekeres Ferenc r f 1948 77 r09 Budapest Futapest
888 0:52:04 195 92 1 Sztarenszky Tiborné r n 1935 90 r10 Gödöllő Futapest

44 0:37:12 189 1 Fröhlich Henrik r f 1944 81 r10 Budapest Anonym SE
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908 1:05:16 13 1 1 Vancsó Noémi h n 2008 17 h01 Kerepes MATE-GEAC
909 1:10:29 25 4 2 Vancsó Enikő h n 2009 16 h01 Kerepes MATE-GEAC
409 1:15:36 37 6 3 Falusi Léla h n 2011 14 h01 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
332 1:04:07 10 1 Darmstadter Dániel h f 2008 17 h01 Budapest
84 1:04:15 11 2 Máté Levente h f 2008 17 h01 Nagykáta Jászberény triatlon

410 1:04:35 12 3 Nagy Barnabás h f 2010 15 h01 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
136 1:05:33 14 4 Bozsó Bodony h f 2007 18 h01 Budapest
123 1:13:30 29 5 Bozsó Bercel h f 2007 18 h01 Budapest
381 1:28:04 63 6 Sélley Bálint h f 2010 15 h01 Budapest
341 1:06:17 15 2 1 Borsiczky Zsófia h n 2005 20 h02 Bicske TFSE
396 1:14:34 33 5 2 Szántó Anna h n 1996 29 h02 Budapest
316 1:15:40 39 7 3 Polányi Jázmin h n 2002 23 h02 Budapest CsömörSport
53 1:17:08 43 9 4 Benda Regina h n 1999 26 h02 Vác

508 1:20:57 50 11 5 Csernik Zita h n 2002 23 h02 Budapest
324 1:34:05 74 22 6 Lengyel Lívia h n 1997 28 h02 Csömör CsömörSport
393 1:41:07 84 27 7 Gulyás Eszter h n 1996 29 h02 Budapest
220 0:50:10 1 1 Vásárhelyi Máté h f 2003 22 h02 Budapest Castor SE
301 0:53:57 2 2 Vigh Zoltán h f 1999 26 h02 Csömör CsömörSport
507 0:55:43 3 3 Lesták Ármin h f 2004 21 h02 Szada MATE-GEAC
201 0:58:47 4 4 Tiderenczl Dániel h f 2000 25 h02 Dunakeszi Futapest
511 1:14:23 31 5 Rutkai Botond h f 2001 24 h02 Kistarcsa CsömörSport
323 1:34:07 75 6 Szilágyi Csaba h f 1997 28 h02 Csömör CsömörSport
339 1:32:39 69 19 1 Subicz Donatella h n 1991 34 h03 Hort
96 1:42:32 86 28 2 Dombainé P. Barbara h n 1991 34 h03 Csömör Futapest

366 0:59:27 7 1 Obert Zoltán h f 1987 38 h03 Budapest CsömörSport
383 1:03:46 9 2 Gódor Roland h f 1992 33 h03 Csömör CsömörSport
75 1:07:40 18 3 Molnár Alexander h f 1987 38 h03 Nagyölved Futapest

327 1:09:25 24 4 André Milán h f 1994 31 h03 Budapest CsömörSport
88 1:12:40 28 5 Nagy János Dzsekó h f 1988 37 h03 Albertirsa Futapest 

348 1:13:48 30 6 Török Balázs h f 1989 36 h03 Budapest
365 1:21:20 52 7 Surman Adorján h f 1987 38 h03 Zsámbok
355 1:37:29 79 8 Bencsik János h f 1989 36 h03 Vecsés 
902 1:08:02 20 3 1 Zólyomi Kinga h n 1976 49 h04 Budapest CsömörSport
407 1:16:34 42 8 2 Szekeres Mariann h n 1983 42 h04 Békéscsaba
901 1:17:37 44 10 3 Kávai-Mayer Anett h n 1978 47 h04 Budapest CsömörSport
906 1:23:09 54 13 4 Magnusz Timea h n 1978 47 h04 Budapest
654 1:26:54 61 16 5 Tamásne Bese Nóra h n 1981 44 h04 Budapest
47 1:29:51 67 17 6 dr Mészáros Erika h n 1978 47 h04 Kerepes EGIS SE

368 1:33:49 73 21 7 Vígh Éva h n 1984 41 h04 Jászfelsőszentgyörgy 
603 1:35:01 78 24 8 Budai-Farkas Eszter h n 1984 41 h04 Cegléd Fergeteg Triatlon SE
179 1:44:51 89 29 9 Majorné Bukor Edit h n 1979 46 h04 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
903 0:59:08 5 1 Szabó Gábor h f 1976 49 h04 Budapest Sashegyi Gepárdok
369 0:59:23 6 2 Takács Balázs h f 1982 43 h04 Csömör CsömörSport
344 1:02:14 8 3 Barna Tamás h f 1978 47 h04 Pécs PVSK
80 1:07:48 19 4 Vancsó Viktor h f 1980 45 h04 Kerepes MATE-GEAC

371 1:08:23 21 5 Horváth Ákos h f 1982 43 h04 Csömör
433 1:08:58 22 6 Major Gábor h f 1981 44 h04 Abony Fergeteg Triatlon SE
904 1:11:58 27 7 Darmstadter Viktor h f 1976 49 h04 Budapest
354 1:14:30 32 8 Simó Szilveszter h f 1979 46 h04 Dunakeszi BEAC TRIATLON
907 1:14:39 34 9 Baksay Attila h f 1979 46 h04 Csömör
376 1:15:42 40 10 Jakab Károly h f 1977 48 h04 Pécel CsömörSport
910 1:18:06 45 11 Kávai Csaba h f 1981 44 h04 Budapest CsömörSport
1051 1:18:43 46 12 Tamás Csaba Gergely h f 1979 46 h04 Budapest
399 1:20:54 49 13 Budai Tamás h f 1979 46 h04 Jászapáti
372 1:25:56 58 14 Sümegi Zsolt h f 1980 45 h04 Ecséd
363 1:29:30 66 15 Tiger Zoltán h f 1977 48 h04 Szolnok
373 1:37:32 80 16 Kutasi Viktor h f 1980 45 h04 Budapest
623 1:39:52 83 17 Benedek Tibor h f 1979 46 h04 Érd Futapest
116 1:42:32 87 18 Széll Endre h f 1976 49 h04 Dunaharaszti
1215 1:44:27 88 19 Furcsa Dániel h f 1978 47 h04 Jászberény
226 1:59:09 94 20 Benke László h f 1976 49 h04 Csömör



Csömöri évzáró futás, 2025/12/28 Rövid táv: 3,5 km  Hosszú táv: 15 km Készült: 2025/12/28 19:10

Rsz Idő Absz Nők Kcs Név Táv Nem Év Kor Kcs Település Klub

384 1:23:16 55 14 1 Schmidt Evelin h n 1975 50 h05 Szendehely
650 1:25:09 57 15 2 Pázmándi Zoltánné h n 1970 55 h05 Tura Futapest
386 1:31:13 68 18 3 Dr Kis-Gál Írisz h n 1974 51 h05 Budapest
418 1:34:31 77 23 4 Benda Andrea h n 1975 50 h05 Vác
411 1:38:07 81 25 5 Marton Ildikó h n 1967 58 h05 Budapest CsömörSport
803 1:38:07 82 26 6 Roszinszki Katalin h n 1975 50 h05 Budapest
550 1:53:11 92 30 7 Tóth Erika h n 1973 52 h05 Szigetszentmárton Futapest
378 1:07:29 16 1 Fejes Mihály h f 1975 50 h05 Dunavarsány
166 1:07:32 17 2 Pártos Péter h f 1966 59 h05 Budapest Krúdy 
419 1:11:20 26 3 Benda Ferenc h f 1966 59 h05 Vác
389 1:14:52 35 4 Kazai Szabolcs h f 1973 52 h05 Budapest
52 1:14:56 36 5 Partos Attila h f 1972 53 h05 Dorog
71 1:15:38 38 6 Mészáros Imre h f 1971 54 h05 Budapest BAC, Futapest

1968 1:16:31 41 7 Kassai Károly h f 1968 57 h05 Budapest TREK SE
391 1:19:17 47 8 Versits Tamás h f 1969 56 h05 Budapest
390 1:19:39 48 9 Kiss Csaba h f 1973 52 h05 Budapest NFK
520 1:23:58 56 10 Varga László h f 1970 55 h05 Budapest
388 1:27:08 62 11 Tóth Attila h f 1974 51 h05 Budapest Runberries
385 1:28:07 64 12 Sélley Gábor h f 1975 50 h05 Budapest
192 1:28:54 65 13 Tóth Péter h f 1969 56 h05 Budapest Futapest
387 1:33:25 71 14 Sultisz Péter h f 1974 51 h05 Ecséd
163 1:33:32 72 15 Vigh Ferenc h f 1967 58 h05 Dunakeszi
360 1:34:21 76 16 Gál Szabolcs h f 1974 51 h05 Vác
340 1:41:46 85 17 Vizi András h f 1968 57 h05 Budapest
300 1:22:58 53 12 1 Jancskár Ildikó h n 1964 61 h06 Kosd Futapest
271 1:32:58 70 20 2 Kónyáné Dézsi Marianna h n 1963 62 h06 Budapest VUK SE
1964 1:09:16 23 1 Somogyi Károly h f 1964 61 h06 Úri Zenit SE
102 1:26:09 59 2 Garamszegi István h f 1962 63 h06 Budapest Futapest
993 1:26:53 60 3 Csillag György h f 1956 69 h06 Szigetszentmiklós
449 1:52:49 91 4 Nemcsics Ákos h f 1958 67 h06 Budapest Futapest
1963 1:56:11 93 5 Berezvai Ferenc h f 1963 62 h06 Budapest Futapest, TTT
343 1:21:13 51 1 Vámos Sándor h f 1955 70 h07 Budapest UTE
749 1:48:36 90 2 Fülöp József h f 1951 74 h07 Dunabogdány Micro SC


